

City of North Las Vegas Office of the Mayor/City Council 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Suite 910 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 (702) 633-1007 Fax (702) 649-0038

APPLICATION REQUESTING A CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS PROCLAMATION

Requests for a City of North Las Vegas Proclamation must be received four weeks prior to the requested date. If the Proclamation is approved to be presented at a City Council meeting, presentation will be at the 2nd City Council meeting of the month (third Wednesday). You will be sent an agenda for that meeting.

Proclamation Requested By:	DATE NEEDED:
Name	Phone
Address	E-Mail Address
Purpose of Proclamation:	
Recognize community member(s) or organ	nization Announce local event
Request community support for local caus	se Other
Topic/Subject of Proclamation	
(Attach detailed information or proclamation wording)	

Individual, Agency, or Organization Sponsoring the Proclamation:

Person Attending Council Meeting to Receive Proclamation (If different than requested by):

Name

Phone

Address

Please submit a copy of the proposed Proclamation and/or detailed information regarding the request with this application to:

City of North Las Vegas Office of the Mayor/City Council 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Suite 910 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 (702) 633-1007 Fax (702) 649-0038 proclamations@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

 For Office Use Only:

 Date Received:

 Approved:
 Denied:

 Mayoral Proclamation:

 City Council Date:

 Council Member Proclamation:

 Date Completed:

E-Mail Address